PATENT ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1
Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE: NEW ASSIGNMENT

NATURE OF CONVEYANCE: LIEN

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

| Name || Execution Date |
|Progressive Gaming International Corp. ||12/30/2008 |
RECEIVING PARTY DATA

IName: ||\Weide & Miller, Ltd. |
|Street Address:  |[7251 W. Lake Mead Blivd, Suite 530 |
|City: ||Las Vegas |
|State/Country: |INEVADA |
|Postal Code: |l89128 |
PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 9

Property Type Number

Application Number: 11132955

Application Number: 08543908

Application Number: 10439789

Application Number: 11642243

Application Number: 12077688

Application Number: 11582134

Application Number: 11698767

Application Number: 12229776

Application Number: 11775496
CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (702)382-4805

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax affempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 702-382-4804

Email: cmiller@weidemiller.com

Correspondent Name: Chad W. Miller
Address Line 1: 7251 W. Lake Mead Blvd, Suite 530
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Address Line 4: Las Vegas, NEVADA 89128

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:

MIKOHN.0001G

NAME OF SUBMITTER:

Chad W. Miller

Total Attachments: 3

source=PGIC Attorney Lien#page1.tif
source=PGIC Attorney Lien#page?.tif
source=PGIC Attorney Lien#page3.tif
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PATENT, TRADEMARK, COPYRIGHT & TRADE SECRET MATTERS

WEIDE &
MILLER ..

Bank of Nevada Building, 5% Floor
7251 West Lake Mead Blvd., Suite 530
Las Vegas, NV 89128

Telephone (702)-382-4804
Facsimile (702)-382-4805

E-mail: CMiller@WeideMiller.com
On the web: www. WeideMiller.com

CHAD W. MILLER
REGISTERED PATENT ATTORNEY
LICENSED IN CALIFORNIA & NEVADA

January 11, 2009
VIA EMAIL & CERTIFIED MAIL, RETURN RECEIPT REQUESTED

Robert B. Ziems, Esq.

Executive Vice President & General Counsel
Progressive Gaming International Corporation
920 Pilot Road

Las Vegas, NV 89119

Re:  Updated Notice of Attorney Lien Under NRS Title 2, Chapter 18
Dear Rob:

By this letter sent and served via e-mail and certified mail, return receipt requested, Weide
& Miller, Ltd (hereafter W&M) hereby notifies Progressive Gaming International Corporation
(hereafter PGIC) that it claims and does hereby establish a Lien for Attorneys Fees and Costs
(hereafter Lien) as set forth and authorized by Nevada Revised Statute Title 2, Chapter 18. This
letter supplements the Notice of Attorney Lien and documents sent on December 30, 2008.

The basis for this Lien is the unpaid attorney fees and costs as shown in the attached
spreadsheet which listed amounts owed for each invoice by invoice number and date. The grand
total of this lien is $97,660.22. We have previously sent you these invoices which provide a detailed
itemization of each charge listed by reference number. Please contact me if you want additional
copies of these invoices and I will e-mails copies to you.

We establish this statutory lien against the property identified by the W&M reference
numbers associated with each invoice page for which a past due balance exists and associated issued
patents, patent applications, trademark applications, trademark registrations, common law trademark
rights, copyrights, federal copyright applications, federal copyright registrations and any other rights
and property associated with the past due amounts. To aid in identifying which PGIC matters, listed
by W&M reference number, these liens attach, I have enclosed an Aged A/R Transactions Report
showing each PGIC matter, listed by W&M reference number. We have also enclosed an amended
Status Report cross referencing the W&M reference number to detailed file information.

We also provide notice of a common law attorney lien against the physical files and
CWM-W-1992 1
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Robert B. Ziems, Esq.
January 11, 2009

documents in our possession.

These liens are in addition to and superior to liens placed or proceedings commenced or to be
commenced by foreign associates against intellectual property owned by PGIC for amounts unpaid
to foreign associates.

Please notify any necessary or interested parties of our statutory and common law lien rights
and the priorities associated therewith. These lien rights do not extinguish W&M’s rights and

authority to collect these amounts through other means.

Please notify the relevant parties of our priority rights associated with these liens. If you
have any questions, please do not hesitate to contact me.

Best regards,

Chad W. Miller
Enclosures

cc: Doron Irungaray

CWM-W-1992 2
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Robert B. Ziems, Esq.

January 11, 2009

PGIC PAST DUE AMOUNTS SPREADSHEET

PGIC Payment

Partial Paid 10/22

paid 10/22

CWM-W-1992

COSTS

Date
MIKOHN_Y08_MO07
MIKOHN_Y08_MO08
MIKOHN_Y08_M09
MIKOHN_Y08_M10
MIKOHN_Y08_M11
MIKOHN_Y08_M12

MIKOHN_Y09_MO01

FEES
Date

MIKOHN_Y08_MO07

MIKOHN_Y08_MO08
MIKOHN_Y08_MO09
MIKOHN_Y08_M10
MIKOHN_Y08_M11

MIKOHN_Y08_M12

RECORDED: 01/11/2009

Invoice #

31114

31947

32441

33004

33563

34236

34548

TOTAL

Invoice #

31127

31957

32447

32919

33566

See Costs Inv.

Total

Date /

Amount Owed Amount Paid

Amount

$ 4,982.48
$ 18,080.94
$ 6,275.40
$ 9,042,557
$ 3,570.85
$ 3,653.00
$7,809.38

$ 53,414.62

Amount

$ 12,661.00
$ 15,331.50
$ 17,028.00
$ 13,583.00
$ 457850
$ -

$ 63,182.00

22-Oct

$ 855.46
$ 18,080.94
$ -
$ -

PATENT

Remaining
Balance
23-Oct

$ 4127.02

$ 6,275.40
$ 9,042.57
$ 3,570.85
$ 3,653.00
$7,809.38

$ 34,478.22

$ 12,661.00
$ 15,331.50
$ 17,028.00
$ 13,583.00
$ 4,578.50
$ -

$ 63,182.00

TOTAL
$ 97,660.22
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