Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE: NEW ASSIGNMENT

NATURE OF CONVEYANCE: LIEN

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date	
Progressive Gaming International Corp.	12/30/2008	

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Weide & Miller, Ltd.		
Street Address:	7251 W. Lake Mead Blvd, Suite 530		
City:	Las Vegas		
State/Country:	NEVADA		
Postal Code:	89128		

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 9

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	11132955
Application Number:	08543908
Application Number:	10439789
Application Number:	11642243
Application Number:	12077688
Application Number:	11582134
Application Number:	11698767
Application Number:	12229776
Application Number:	11775496

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

500750991

Fax Number: (702)382-4805

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 702-382-4804

Email: cmiller@weidemiller.com

Correspondent Name: Chad W. Miller

Address Line 1: 7251 W. Lake Mead Blvd, Suite 530

PATENT REEL: 022087 FRAME: 0089 00 - 111328

00 035 HJ

Address Line 4: Las Vegas, NEVADA 89128				
ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	MIKOHN.0001G			
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Chad W. Miller			
Total Attachments: 3 source=PGIC Attorney Lien#page1.tif source=PGIC Attorney Lien#page2.tif source=PGIC Attorney Lien#page3.tif				



Bank of Nevada Building, 5th Floor 7251 West Lake Mead Blvd., Suite 530 Las Vegas, NV 89128 Telephone (702)-382-4804 Facsimile (702)-382-4805

E-mail: CMiller@WeideMiller.com On the web: www.WeideMiller.com

CHAD W. MILLER
REGISTERED PATENT ATTORNEY
LICENSED IN CALIFORNIA & NEVADA

January 11, 2009
VIA EMAIL & CERTIFIED MAIL, RETURN RECEIPT REQUESTED

Robert B. Ziems, Esq. Executive Vice President & General Counsel Progressive Gaming International Corporation 920 Pilot Road Las Vegas, NV 89119

Re: Updated Notice of Attorney Lien Under NRS Title 2, Chapter 18

Dear Rob:

By this letter sent and served via e-mail and certified mail, return receipt requested, Weide & Miller, Ltd (hereafter W&M) hereby notifies Progressive Gaming International Corporation (hereafter PGIC) that it claims and does hereby establish a Lien for Attorneys Fees and Costs (hereafter Lien) as set forth and authorized by Nevada Revised Statute Title 2, Chapter 18. This letter supplements the Notice of Attorney Lien and documents sent on December 30, 2008.

The basis for this Lien is the unpaid attorney fees and costs as shown in the attached spreadsheet which listed amounts owed for each invoice by invoice number and date. The grand total of this lien is \$97,660.22. We have previously sent you these invoices which provide a detailed itemization of each charge listed by reference number. Please contact me if you want additional copies of these invoices and I will e-mails copies to you.

We establish this statutory lien against the property identified by the W&M reference numbers associated with each invoice page for which a past due balance exists and associated issued patents, patent applications, trademark applications, trademark registrations, common law trademark rights, copyrights, federal copyright applications, federal copyright registrations and any other rights and property associated with the past due amounts. To aid in identifying which PGIC matters, listed by W&M reference number, these liens attach, I have enclosed an Aged A/R Transactions Report showing each PGIC matter, listed by W&M reference number. We have also enclosed an amended Status Report cross referencing the W&M reference number to detailed file information.

We also provide notice of a common law attorney lien against the physical files and CWM-W-1992

Robert B. Ziems, Esq. January 11, 2009

documents in our possession.

These liens are in addition to and superior to liens placed or proceedings commenced or to be commenced by foreign associates against intellectual property owned by PGIC for amounts unpaid to foreign associates.

Please notify any necessary or interested parties of our statutory and common law lien rights and the priorities associated therewith. These lien rights do not extinguish W&M's rights and authority to collect these amounts through other means.

Please notify the relevant parties of our priority rights associated with these liens. If you have any questions, please do not hesitate to contact me.

Best regards,

Chad W. Miller

Enclosures

cc: Doron Irungaray

PGIC PAST DUE AMOUNTS SPREADSHEET

PGIC Payment	COSTS Date	Invoice#	Amount Owed	Date / Amount Paid 22-Oct	Remaining Balance 23-Oct
Partial Paid 10/22	MIKOHN_Y08_M07	31114	\$ 4,982.48	\$ 855.46	\$ 4,127.02
paid 10/22	MIKOHN_Y08_M08	31947	\$ 18,080.94	\$ 18,080.94	\$ -
·	MIKOHN_Y08_M09	32441	\$ 6,275.40	\$ -	\$ 6,275.40
	MIKOHN_Y08_M10	33004	\$ 9,042.57	\$ -	\$ 9,042.57
	MIKOHN_Y08_M11	33563	\$ 3,570.85	\$ -	\$ 3,570.85
	MIKOHN_Y08_M12	34236	\$ 3,653.00	\$ -	\$ 3,653.00
	MIKOHN_Y09_M01	34548	\$7,809.38		\$7,809.38
		TOTAL	\$ 53,414.62		\$ 34,478.22
	FEES Date	Invoice #	Amount		
	MIKOHN_Y08_M07	31127	\$ 12,661.00	\$ -	\$ 12,661.00
	MIKOHN_Y08_M08	31957	\$ 15,331.50	\$ -	\$ 15,331.50
	MIKOHN_Y08_M09	32447	\$ 17,028.00	\$ -	\$ 17,028.00
	MIKOHN_Y08_M10	32919	\$ 13,583.00	\$ -	\$ 13,583.00
	MIKOHN_Y08_M11	33566	\$ 4,578.50	\$ -	\$ 4,578.50
	MIKOHN_Y08_M12	See Costs Inv.	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
		Total	\$ 63,182.00		\$ 63,182.00
					TOTAL \$ 97,660.22

CWM-W-1992 3

RECORDED: 01/11/2009